KEY FEATURES
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS / MAXIMUM RATINGS
Die-cast Powder Coated Aluminum w/ Polycarbonate Lens
AC: 120-277VAC   (50/60 Hz)
BL20: 17.5W  |  BL40: 34W
3 x 3/4” NPT Daisy Chain Wiring
50: 5000K  |  Special Order: 2700-6500K   (CCT)
50: 70

Stainless steel tube clamp, �ts 3 5/16” to 4 1/4” tubing diameter
Stainless steel tube clamp, �ts 2 9/16” to 3 1/4” tubing diameter
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: BL40-50-GY-HZ-AC
GY  - Grey
Custom �nishes available.
Please contact for details.2
HZ - Hazardous Location
MODEL COLOUR FINISH LOCATION VOLTAGE
AC  - 120-277VACBL20
BL40
- - --
5-5www.nemalux.com |  sales@nemalux.com |  Tel 403•242•7475 |  Fax 403•243•6190
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
MADE IN CANADA
R-CC - Pendant/Conduit Mount
SM   - Sur face Mount1
WM  - Wall Mount1,2
YM  - Adjustable Yoke Mount1,2
HK   - Hook Mount
TC    - Tube Clamp Mount1,2
STS##  - Stainless Steel Straps (See pg. 4)1
GY  - Grey
ACCESSORY
-
NOTES:
1.  Stainless steel mounting accessories has no colour code standard i.e. BL-SM.
2. Minimum order quantities, additional costs and lead times may apply
3. Mounting hardware may be ordered with luminaire or as stand-alone hardware kits.
ACCESSORIES (Order Separately)3
Sample Number: BL-SM-GY
OPTIONS
GW  -  Glass window in
stainless frame.
-
50    - 5000K(70CRI)
Special Order:
27    - 2700K, 70CRI2
27H - 2700K, 90CRI2
30    - 3000K, 70CRI2
30H - 3000K, 90CRI2
40    - 4000K, 70CRI2
40H - 4000K, 90CRI2
50H - 5000K (90CRI)
57    - 5700K, 70CRI2
57H - 5700K, 90CRI2
65    - 6500K, 70CRI2
65H - 6500K, 90CRI2
MODEL SELECTOR
PROJECT NAME
PROJECT LOCATION
COMMENT
PREPARED BY
TYPE
DATE